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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 6th round, Match #41

Thursday, 11.09.2025, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 0

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
39 Balan Denys
32 Petko Serhii (C)
14 Bilyi Roman
66 Melnyk Oleksandr
8 Panchyshyn Orest
10 Hahun Roman
90 Bohdanov Andrii
29 Remeniak Artur
9 Nych Nazarii
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
25 Horin Vitalii
84 Kusyi Andrii
77 Kovaliuk Roman
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
16 Radchenko Maksym
91
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
21 Tkachuk Andrii
17 Yanchak Vadym
11 Buriak Ruslan

Coach
Zhuravchak Volodymyr

12 Zhmurko Roman
4 Chuiev Bohdan
44 Banada Yevhen
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
18 Dedukh Ruslan (C)
9 Hunichev Yehor
52 Kryvoruchko Oleh
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
7 Shastal Dmytro
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes
1 Mekhaniv Maksym
19 Syzoniuk Yehor
97 Yakymiv Andrii
90 Osei Bonsu Nikolas
11 Haloian Simon
96 Synytsia Oleg
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
29 Vendell
10 Riznyk Andrii

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

Referee:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Kamornikov Dmytro
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #41
Thursday, 11.09.2025, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 19°C. Spectators: 300

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 0 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav 28'

9 Nych Nazarii
11 Buriak Ruslan 46'

11 Buriak Ruslan 59'

59' 18 Dedukh Ruslan

32 Petko Serhii
84 Kusyi Andrii 60'

33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
17 Yanchak Vadym 60'

66' 9 Hunichev Yehor
10 Riznyk Andrii

66' 17 Vorobchak Nazarii
11 Haloian Simon

66' 7 Shastal Dmytro
96 Synytsia Oleg

68' 52 Kryvoruchko Oleh

76' 18 Dedukh Ruslan

66 Melnyk Oleksandr 77'

79' 21 Sukhoruchko Danyil
29 Vendell

66 Melnyk Oleksandr
91 83'

90 Bohdanov Andrii
16 Radchenko Maksym 92'

93' 6 Sidnney
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